Radiogram No. 8464u
CREW OFF-DUTY

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-10:30
10:15-11:45
10:30-12:00
10:50-11:10
11:45-12:45
11:45-12:45
12:45-13:45
13:45-13:50

13:45-13:50

13:50-14:05
14:05-14:35

14:35-14:45

15:10-15:25
15:25-15:40
15:40-19:10
16:20-17:50
17:50-18:50
18:50-19:30
19:10-19:25
19:25-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

CREW

CDR, FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2

FE-2

CDR

FE-2

FE-2

FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2

CDR
FE-1
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ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Weekly Housekeeping

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)
Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 2
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

LUNCH

HAM radio setup

POTOK-150MK Air Purification System Pre-Filter Cleaning (use vacuum
cleaner with narrow slit nozzle attachment with POTOK powered
down)

HAM Radio Session
Weekly Planning Conference (S-band)

Power on Utility DC to DC Converter Unit (UDC) and Microgravity
Measurement Apparatus (MMA)

SPHERES - familiarization with PL
SPHERES Shuttle crew conference (S-band)
SPHERES test run

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED), day 2

COX Maintenance

Food frequency questionnaire

Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep.

SLEEP

ECON. Observations and Photography
URAGAN. Observations and photography

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



