Radiogram No. 8464u CREW OFF-DUTY

Form 24 for 08/30/08

GMT	CREW	ACTIVITY
06:00-06:10		Morning Inspection
06:10-06:40		Post-sleep
06:40-07:30		BREAKFAST
07:30-10:30	CDR, FE-1	Weekly Housekeeping
10:15-11:45	FE-2	Physical Exercise (RED)
10:30-12:00	CDR	Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2
10:50-11:10	FE-1	Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)
11:45-12:45	FE-1	Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 2
11:45-12:45	FE-2	Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
12:45-13:45		LUNCH
13:45-13:50	FE-2	HAM radio setup
13:45-13:50	CDR	POTOK-150MK Air Purification System Pre-Filter Cleaning (use vacuum cleaner with narrow slit nozzle attachment with POTOK powered down)
13:50-14:05	FE-2	HAM Radio Session
14:05-14:35		Weekly Planning Conference (S-band)
14:35-14:45	FE-2	Power on Utility DC to DC Converter Unit (UDC) and Microgravity Measurement Apparatus (MMA)
15:10-15:25	FE-2	SPHERES - familiarization with PL
15:25-15:40	FE-2	SPHERES Shuttle crew conference (S-band)
15:40-19:10	FE-2	SPHERES test run
16:20-17:50	FE-1	Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2
17:50-18:50	CDR	Physical Exercise (VELO+RED), day 2
18:50-19:30	FE-1	СОЖ Maintenance
19:10-19:25	FE-2	Food frequency questionnaire
19:25-19:30	FE-2	Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
19:30-20:00		DINNER
20:00-20:30		Daily Food Prep
20:30-21:30		Pre-sleep.
21:30-06:00		SLEEP
Task List	CDR	ECON. Observations and Photography
	FE-1	URAGAN. Observations and photography

## Notes:

- 1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with **Report to MCC**2. See OSTP for references to US activities.
  End of Radiogram